
Contract Amendment THIRTEEN (13) 

Vendor: Town of Fairview 

372 Town Place 

Fairview. TX 75069 

Awarded by Court Order No.: 
Contract Amendment No.: 1 
Contract Amendment No.: ~ 
Contract Amendment No.: 3 
Contract Amendment No.: 
Contract Amendment No.: 
Contract Amendment No.: 

4 
5 
6 

Contract Amendment No.: 7 
Contract Amendment No.: 8 
Contract Amendment No.: -9-

Contract Amendment No.: 10 

Contract Amendment No.: 11 

Contract Amendment No.: 12 

Contract Amendment No.: 13 

Court Order No. 
Court Order No. 
Court Order No. 
Court Order No. 
Court Order No. 
Court Order No. 
Court Order No. 
Court Order No. 
Court Order No. 

Court Order No. 

Court Order No. 

Court Order No. 

Court Order No. 

Effective Date 

Contract No. 
Contract 

Office of the Purchasing Agent 
Collin County Administration Building 

10/1/2019 
10112-09 

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 

McKinney, TX 75071 
972•5484165 

lnterlocal Agreement for Animal Control 

Services 

2006-879-09-26 
2007-904-10-09 
2008-885-10-14 
2009-554-07-27 
2010-831-10-11 
2011-563-08-15 
2012-905-12-10 
2013-962-11-18 

2016-019-01-04 

2018-011-01-08 

2019-014-01-07 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT 

Extension of agreement for a one {1) year period as provided for in section 5.0 of the contract documents. 
Agreement shall be in effect from October 1, 2019, continuing through and including September 30, 2020. 

Total amount for fiscal year 2020: $ 48,150.00 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect 
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties. 

ACCEPTED BY: 

TOWN OF FAIRVIEW 

IJ.ILE.;. 
DATE: 

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY 
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY 
COMMISSIONERS' COURT 

Collin County Administration Building 

2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 11 . 

~ M~• 

Purchasing Agent / / r. 
DATE: / 0 ( 'f { '-1 

I 




